
screen_share
 

Easy Read Guide



screen_share is an event for
artists who make artwork
meant to be shown on digital
screens 

If you’re an artist making
artwork like this you can show
it at screen_share

This artwork could be films and
videos, animations or games

It’s a chance to get together
with other artists and talk about
what you’ve made



You can also come to
screen_share just to see what
other artists have made

The event is happening on
Thursday 24 June

It’s open to artists who live in
the East Midlands

You don’t have to have lots of
experience to take part and
your artwork doesn’t have to
be completely finished

24 June



You can let us know if you
would like to show your
work at screen_share by
filling out this form

You need to let us know by
midnight on Wednesday 16
June

If you want to, you can tell
other people at screen_share
some things about your
artwork just before we show it

We’d prefer the artwork to
be new, and not any older
than two years

16 June

https://forms.gle/Ga8EVSKKqTsVv6X17

